ROCHESTER	Rochester Hills	1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:
MICHIGA	Master	www.rochesterhills.org
	File Number: 2017-0204	
File ID:	2017-0204 Type: License Status	: To Council
Version:	1 Reference: 2017-0204 Controlling Body	 City Council Regular Meeting
	File Created Date	: 04/21/2017
File Name:	Jagged Fork Liquor License Final Action	1:
Title label:	Recommendation for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval of C Liquor License application for Jagged Fork No. 1, LLC, (d/b/a The Ja Fork)	
Sponsors: Attachments:	Enactment Date 050117 Agenda Summary.pdf, Application.pdf, Enactment Numbe MLCC Resolution.pdf	
Contact:	Hearing Date):
Drafter:	Effective Date	9:
History of Legislative File		
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date: Action: Sent To: Due Date:	Return Result: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2017-0204

Title

Recommendation for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval of a Class C Liquor License application for Jagged Fork No. 1, LLC, (d/b/a The Jagged Fork)

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby recommends that the application from Jagged Fork No. 1 LLC, (d/b/a The Jagged Fork) for the Class C Liquor License to be located at 188 N. Adams Rd. be considered for approval by the Michigan Liquor Control Commission.